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Wheat Crunchies Bacon Crisps 70g, £1 PMP

Ingredients

Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sunflower Oil (24%), Crispy Bacon Flavour [Yeast Extract (contains BARLEY), Dextrose,
Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavouring, Spices, Acid: Citric Acid, Colour: Paprika Extract], Potassium
Chloride, Salt

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: EGGS, MILK, MUSTARD, SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition
Per 100g Per 30g Serving
Energy Values 2070 (KJ) / 495 (Kcal) 621 (KJ) /149 (Kcal)
Fat 25g 7.59
(of which Saturates) 2.4q9 0.7g
Carbohydrate 57¢g 179
(of which Sugars) 3.69 1.1g
Fibre 3.3¢g 1g
Protein 9.3g 2.8¢9
Sodium
Salt 1.8g 0.54q
Salt Equivalent
Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Wheat Crunchies Storage: Ambient
EAN: 5000237135624
Crispy Bacon Flavour Crunchy Wheat Snacks Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an

airtight container.

Manufacturer Address

Quality Guarantee

Please contact us on our careline if you have any questions or comments, or write to our Consumer Services Team, enclosing your pack and
contents, stating when and where purchased.

Tel: Freephone (UK) 0800 9174494 (Mon - Fri 9am - 5pm) Republic of Ireland 1800 551755
Mail: Freepost KP Snacks

ROI Mail: KP Snacks Limited,

P.0. Box No. 4,

Ashby-de-la-Zouch,

Leicestershire,

LE65 2UQ,

UK.

Contact us at: www.kpsnacks.com



